

NUTE LEASE - REVENUE STATISTICS

	OIL SALES REVENUE			GAS SALES REVENUE			
	Gross Revenue	Production Tax	Net Receipts	Gross Revenue	Production Tax	Other Fee	Net Receipts
<i>Jan-06</i>	\$ 19,913.90	\$ 1,493.54	\$ 18,420.36	\$ 7,050.05	\$ 532.28	\$ -	\$ 6,517.77
<i>Feb-06</i>	\$ 18,030.78	\$ 1,352.31	\$ 16,678.47	\$ 6,713.18	\$ 506.85	\$ -	\$ 6,206.33
<i>Mar-06</i>	\$ 8,991.31	\$ 674.35	\$ 8,316.96	\$ 5,562.58	\$ 419.97	\$ -	\$ 5,142.61
<i>Apr-06</i>	\$ 20,189.62	\$ 1,514.22	\$ 18,675.40	\$ 5,304.64	\$ 400.50	\$ -	\$ 4,904.14
<i>May-06</i>	\$ 21,441.46	\$ 1,608.11	\$ 19,833.35	\$ 5,542.37	\$ 418.45	\$ -	\$ 5,123.92
<i>Jun-06</i>	\$ 10,628.98	\$ 797.17	\$ 9,831.81	\$ 5,136.82	\$ 387.83	\$ -	\$ 4,748.99
<i>Jul-06</i>	\$ 22,275.06	\$ 1,670.63	\$ 20,604.43	\$ 5,696.91	\$ 430.12	\$ -	\$ 5,266.79
<i>Aug-06</i>	\$ 22,929.00	\$ 1,719.67	\$ 21,209.32	\$ 6,856.41	\$ 517.66	\$ -	\$ 6,338.75
<i>Sep-06</i>	\$ 9,729.65	\$ 729.72	\$ 8,999.93	\$ 4,532.08	\$ 342.17	\$ -	\$ 4,189.91
<i>Oct-06</i>	\$ 17,867.25	\$ 1,340.04	\$ 16,527.21	\$ 4,432.82	\$ 334.68	\$ -	\$ 4,098.14
<i>Nov-06</i>	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,365.60	\$ 405.10	\$ -	\$ 4,960.50
<i>Dec-06</i>	\$ 27,710.33	\$ 2,078.27	\$ 25,632.05	\$ 4,865.26	\$ 367.33	\$ -	\$ 4,497.93
<i>Jan-07</i>	\$ 8,140.40	\$ 610.53	\$ 7,529.87	\$ 6,299.73	\$ 475.63	\$ -	\$ 5,824.10
<i>Feb-07</i>	\$ 9,137.65	\$ 685.32	\$ 8,452.33	\$ 5,076.34	\$ 383.26	\$ -	\$ 4,693.08
<i>Mar-07</i>	\$ 17,578.63	\$ 1,318.40	\$ 16,260.24	\$ 5,246.20	\$ 396.09	\$ -	\$ 4,850.11
<i>Apr-07</i>	\$ 19,761.79	\$ 1,482.13	\$ 18,279.65	\$ 5,155.63	\$ 389.25	\$ -	\$ 4,766.38
<i>May-07</i>	\$ 9,361.99	\$ 702.15	\$ 8,659.84	\$ 6,069.04	\$ 458.21	\$ -	\$ 5,610.83
<i>Jun-07</i>	\$ 19,858.54	\$ 1,489.39	\$ 18,369.15	\$ 5,391.27	\$ 407.04	\$ -	\$ 4,984.23
18 Month Total	\$ 283,546.34	\$ 21,265.98	\$ 262,280.36	\$ 100,296.93	\$ 7,572.42	\$ -	\$ 92,724.51